,
L t
J A !
'
'
b.%) ! |; s
!' Og '
T219.9992/Q191j ( ,gg gg, m, ,

,
' E375. NOTE: If the records you are lockinr for are
( ) not found using this record type code look in
T210.02/D157 and T210.02/R353 for the records.,,
Resumes were f ound at t ached to Form 2. Check
both T210.02/0101 and T210.02/R353 when ret rievinR.
To determine what types of records are behind
each tab query "ffled by" section of Callaway
File Index.
.
File Code: A130.16
(, Page 2 of 29 CA-IJ1673A
03/11/88*Information required per the 8th criteria in APA-ZZ-00220. N/A
- -s--s2aa a s. e. o nwa----.w- m aa e<.m ~-as- - - - - - --.---,ana.....~.as ..- .m.~a--- -
.
b
. >
; _ _ _ _
.
._ .
_ ._
_
, ,.
"_.- *-"""" """"""''""j N ~
j gp __. . ;. . _ .
, ,- -._ _ __.
; 3.e ;; !
-
i ;; 5 *#
- _ - -
- !
4e e -@ b - - m,
! y- ga
>!
| f, -
.- -_. -.
- _ _. _ _
; _ _
) a .a .
- - - -- ;
E M . pl
j
. - .- -. -
M. g
*
,
- - - -
. - _. -
< ,
m M .m' M
-
*
i
! I am
--. _
.
i .u -- - .--
. ,
1
.- <.-- --
|
1 . |~ - - - .-."
-
CW- - -
J - - -
- - -
!
3 M'
8 2 u .s.
- -- - -
;-. .-- ,
i
II .e u 2 I i ."-